Saison 2022-23 / Damen / Landesliga / Spielplan (01.08.2022)

1. Spieltag

2 So 11.09.2022
3 So 11.09.2022
1 So 11.09.2022
4 So 11.09.2022
2. Spieltag

5 So 18.09.2022
7 So 18.09.2022
8 So 18.09.2022
6 So 18.09.2022
3. Spieltag

9 So 02.10.2022
10 So 02.10.2022
11 So 02.10.2022
12 So 02.10.2022
4. Spieltag

13 So 16.10.2022
15 So 16.10.2022
16 So 16.10.2022
14 So 16.10.2022
5. Spieltag

17 So 23.10.2022
19 So 23.10.2022
20 So 23.10.2022
18 So 23.10.2022
6. Spieltag

21 So 30.10.2022
22 So 30.10.2022
23 So 30.10.2022
24 So 30.10.2022
7. Spieltag

25 So 06.11.2022
26 So 06.11.2022
28 So 06.11.2022
27 So 06.11.2022
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13:00
13:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00

Westdeutscher Kegel- und Bowlingverband e. V.
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Spielleiter: Fritz, Petra; Tel.: ; Mobil: 0151-52431165
E-Mail: damenwartin@w-k-v.de; Fax: 02737-591676
Stand: 17.07.2022

ESV Siegen
SG 63 Aachen
SKG Bielefeld 1
SK Kleve

DSC Wanne-Eickel 1
Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1
Hinterkranz Bochum
SKG Bielefeld 1

SG 63 Aachen

SK Milheim

ESV Siegen

Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1

Hinterkranz Bochum
SG 63 Aachen

DSC Wanne-Eickel 1
SK Kleve

ESV Siegen

Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1
SK Milheim

SKG Bielefeld 1

DSC Wanne-Eickel 1
SK Mulheim

SG 63 Aachen

SK Kleve

Hinterkranz Bochum
Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1
ESV Siegen

SK Kleve

Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1
Hinterkranz Bochum
SK Mulheim

DSC Wanne-Eickel 1

SG 63 Aachen
SK Mulheim
ESV Siegen
SK Kleve

SK Kleve
Hinterkranz Bochum
DSC Wanne-Eickel 1
SKG Bielefeld 1

SKG Bielefeld 1

ESV Siegen

SK Milheim

Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1

SK Kleve
Hinterkranz Bochum
SG 63 Aachen

DSC Wanne-Eickel 1

Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1
ESV Siegen

SKG Bielefeld 1
Hinterkranz Bochum

DSC Wanne-Eickel 1
SG 63 Aachen

SKG Bielefeld 1

SK Mulheim
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8. Spieltag

So
So
So
So

27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022

9. Spieltag

So
So
So
So

10.

So
So
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So

11.

So
So
So
So

12.

So
So
So
So

13.

So
So
So
So

14.

So
So
So
So

04.12.2022
04.12.2022
04.12.2022
04.12.2022
Spieltag

08.01.2023
08.01.2023
08.01.2023
08.01.2023
Spieltag

22.01.2023
22.01.2023
22.01.2023
22.01.2023
Spieltag

05.02.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
Spieltag

12.02.2023
12.02.2023
12.02.2023
12.02.2023
Spieltag

05.03.2023
05.03.2023
05.03.2023
05.03.2023

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
13:00
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13:00
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